
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

368 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 65.6760.000 0.000 0.000 65.676% 10.000
1( )CLC

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary CT 35cm Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Victorian Dressage Club Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

108 MAGNOLIA VALE PHANTASY Conar Sipthorpe-foster 66.8420.000 0.000 0.000   66.842% 10.000
1( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

103 KARLY Poppy Waters 66.8420.000 0.000 0.000 66.842% 20.000
1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

105 MISTY Kathryn Bartlett 66.0530.000 0.000 0.000 66.053% 30.000
3( )Lowther Hall

% % % % %

107 JEREMY Florence Hodson 66.0530.000 0.000 0.000 66.053% 40.000
3( )Haileybury College

% % % % %

100 RIVINGTON SAMPSON Sophie Ryan 65.7890.000 0.000 0.000 65.789% 50.000
5( )Mount Eliza North Primary

% % % % %

102 JAMES Isabel Simmons 62.3680.000 0.000 0.000 62.368% 60.000
6( )Boneo

% % % % %

101 CHESTER Summer Brealey 62.1050.000 0.000 0.000 62.105% 70.000
7( )Red Hill Consolidated School

% % % % %

106 CURTIS Georgie Coventry 61.5790.000 0.000 0.000 61.579% 80.000
8( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

103 Karly Poppy Waters Peninsula Grammar 66.842 33.16 0 81.96 0 0 33.16 1
108 Magnolia Vale Phantasy Conar Sipthorpe-foster Balcombe Grammar 66.842 33.16 0 63.58 0 0 33.16 2
105 Misty Kathryn Bartlett Lowther Hall 66.053 33.95 0 82.91 0 0 33.95 3
100 Rivington Sampson Sophie Ryan Mount Eliza North Primary 65.789 34.21 0 75.66 0 0 34.21 4
101 Chester Summer Brealey Red Hill Consolidated School 62.105 37.90 0 86.64 0 0 37.90 5
102 James Isabel Simmons Boneo 62.368 37.63 0 106.3 2.8 2.8 40.43 6
107 Jeremy Florence Hodson Haileybury College 66.053 33.95 0 0 33.95
106 Curtis Georgie Coventry Toorak College 61.579 38.42 0 E 0 38.42
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Prep A 35cm
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary CT 45cm Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

124 DOC MARTEN Georgie Constable 70.3130.000 0.000 0.000   70.313% 10.000
1( )Braemar College

% % % % %

120 KAPETA PRELUDE Ebony Harvey 70.3130.000 0.000 0.000 70.313% 20.000
1( )Lucknow Primary School

% % % % %

117 BRAMPTON INFINITY Thomas Harrison 68.7500.000 0.000 0.000 68.750% 30.000
3( )Flinders CCC

% % % % %

116 LILLY Laila Portogallo 66.5630.000 0.000 0.000 66.563% 40.000
4( )Werribee Primary School

% % % % %

121 JB BABY Aimelie Jacoby 64.0630.000 0.000 0.000 64.063% 50.000
5( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

111 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR Rosemary Sutherland 64.0630.000 0.000 0.000 64.063% 50.000
5( )

1

St Marys Lancefield

% % % % %

122 BELLE Spike Lynch 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 70.000
7( )Rosebud Primary School

% % % % %

126 LUCY Emily Bartlett 63.1250.000 0.000 0.000 63.125% 80.000
8( )Lowther Hall

% % % % %

114 KOORA LYN TYRO Abbey Restall 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 90.000
9( )Kunyung Primary School

% % % % %

123 TRUE JAZZ Winnie Coventry 61.5630.000 0.000 0.000 61.563% 100.000
10( )Toorak College

% % % % %

110 WYANN ANZAC Ellie Constable 61.2500.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 110.000
11( )Newham Primary School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary CT 45cm Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

113 KAREDON CAVALIER Ebony Harvey 60.3130.000 0.000 0.000 60.313% 120.000
12( )Lucknow Primary School

% % % % %

125 NATURI PARK PIONEER Amelia Baxter 59.3750.000 0.000 0.000 59.375% 130.000
13( )Donvale Christian College

% % % % %

112 BLUEBELL Hannah Reeves 56.8750.000 0.000 0.000 56.875% 140.000
14( )Balnarring Primary School

% % % % %

115 COLOUR ME CRAZY Alliana Nicholson 55.3130.000 0.000 0.000 55.313% 150.000
15( )Mooroduc

% % % % %

119 MR NICHOLLS Sarah Stone 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

Cobram Anglican Grammar

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

120 Kapeta Prelude Ebony Harvey Lucknow Primary School 70.313 29.69 69.72 0 29.69 1
124 Doc Marten Georgie Constable Braemar College 70.313 29.69 69.45 0 29.69 2
117 Brampton Infinity Thomas Harrison Flinders CCC 68.750 31.25 72.03 0 31.25 3
116 Lilly Laila Portogallo Werribee Primary School 66.563 33.44 66.68 0 33.44 4
121 Jb Baby Aimelie Jacoby Peninsula Grammar 64.063 35.94 60.76 0 35.94 5
122 Belle Spike Lynch Rosebud Primary School 63.750 36.25 61.1 0 36.25 6
126 Lucy Emily Bartlett Lowther Hall 63.125 36.88 68.22 0 36.88 7
114 Koora Lyn Tyro Abbey Restall Kunyung Primary School 62.500 37.50 73.88 0 37.50 8
110 Wyann Anzac Ellie Constable Newham Primary School 61.250 38.75 89.11 0 38.75 9
113 Karedon Cavalier Ebony Harvey Lucknow Primary School 60.313 39.69 81.21 0 39.69 10
112 Bluebell Hannah Reeves Balnarring Primary School 56.875 43.13 84.22 0 43.13 11
123 True Jazz Winnie Coventry Toorak College 61.563 38.44 12 75.8 12 50.44 12
125 Naturi Park Pioneer Amelia Baxter Donvale Christian College 59.375 40.63 4 142.49 21.2 25.2 65.83 13
111 Rivington Rock Star Rosemary Sutherland St Marys Lancefield 64.063 35.94 E 0 35.94
115 Colour Me Crazy Alliana Nicholson Mooroduc 55.313 44.69 E 0 44.69
119 Mr Nicholls Sarah Stone Cobram Anglican Grammar 0.000 100.00 4 71.36 4 104.00
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Primary CT45 
Dressage 35cm
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary CT 60cm Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Victorian Dressage Club Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

142 CHANCELLOR Ruby Oliver 82.1880.000 0.000 0.000 82.188% 10.000
1( )Pearcedale Primary school

% % % % %

135 RATHOWEN SPRIGHTLY Bree Harvey 74.6880.000 0.000 0.000 74.688% 20.000
2( )Lucknow Primary School

% % % % %

141 STILETTO PARK COURTNEY ROSE Bliss Vandenberg 74.3750.000 0.000 0.000 74.375% 30.000
3( )Carnegie Primary School

% % % % %

137 NIMERION PARK IMPRESSIONS Cameron Mathlin 74.0630.000 0.000 0.000 74.063% 40.000
4( )Wandong PC

% % % % %

130 LAKEVALE SHELLY Claudia Grant 73.1250.000 0.000 0.000 73.125% 50.000
5( )Toorak College

% % % % %

138 ZP HOMELESS HENRY Zara Harrison 71.5630.000 0.000 0.000 71.563% 60.000
6( )

1

FCCC

% % % % %

133 RICHDALE RETRO Lily Hustwaite 70.3130.000 0.000 0.000 70.313% 70.000
7( )Toorak College

% % % % %

139 BONFIRE BELLE Conor Mcnally 68.1250.000 0.000 0.000 68.125% 80.000
8( )St Leonards College

% % % % %

134 MAX Chloe Warren 68.1250.000 0.000 0.000 68.125% 80.000
8( )

1

Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

132 MIRANDAS BOY CASEY Bliss Vandenberg 64.3750.000 0.000 0.000 64.375% 100.000
10( )Carnegie Primary School

% % % % %

136 GIGGLES Emma Wilkinson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

Westbourne Grammer

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary CT 60cm Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Victorian Dressage Club Open Competition

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

131 TOMMY Pearl Hodson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

Haileybury College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

142 Chancellor Ruby Oliver Pearcedale Primary school 82.188 17.81 66.97 0 17.81 1
141 Stiletto Park Courtney rose Bliss Vandenberg Carnegie Primary School 74.375 25.63 57.35 0 25.63 2
137 Nimerion Park Impressions Cameron Mathlin Wandong PC 74.063 25.94 62.03 0 25.94 3
130 Lakevale Shelly Claudia Grant Toorak College 73.125 26.88 62.57 0 26.88 4
138 Zp Homeless Henry Zara Harrison FCCC 71.563 28.44 77.31 0 28.44 5
135 Rathowen Sprightly Bree Harvey Lucknow Primary School 74.688 25.31 4 67.87 4 29.31 6
133 Richdale Retro Lily Hustwaite Toorak College 70.313 29.69 59.91 0 29.69 7
134 Max Chloe Warren Balcombe Grammar 68.125 31.88 69.72 0 31.88 8
139 Bonfire Belle Conor Mcnally St Leonards College 68.125 31.88 63.7 0 31.88 8
132 Mirandas Boy Casey Bliss Vandenberg Carnegie Primary School 64.375 35.63 12 96.36 6.4 18.4 54.03 9
131 Tommy Pearl Hodson Haileybury College 0.000 100.00 SCR 0 100.00
136 Giggles Emma Wilkinson Westbourne Grammer 0.000 100.00 SCR 0 100.00
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Primary CT60 
Dressage 60cm
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary CT 80cm Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

146 DUKE OF GLENBAR Bonnie Kearney 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 10.000
1( )St Marys Primary School

% % % % %

145 TALLYRAND ON SHOW Lily Chadd 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 20.000
2( )Flinders CCC

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

146 Duke Of Glenbar Bonnie Kearney St Marys Primary School 67.500 32.50 4 55.29 4 36.50 1
145 Tallyrand On Show Lily Chadd Flinders CCC 62.500 37.50 4 52.21 4 41.50 2

Primary CT80 
Dressage 80cm
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary CT 105cm Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

305 ROYAL STAR CHA CHA Clara Galvin 70.6520.000 0.000 0.000 70.652% 10.000
1( )St Pauls Anglican Grammar School

% % % % %

307 JACKIE CHOO Alexandra Durante 65.2170.000 0.000 0.000 65.217% 20.000
2( )Sacred Heart College Geelong

% % % % %

306 SOL INVICTUS Alanna Salopek-malkoc 62.1740.000 0.000 0.000 62.174% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

308 CRACKER JACK CANDY Molly Lawrence 60.4350.000 0.000 0.000 60.435% 40.000
4( )Toorak College

% % % % %

309 MIGHTY TOSCA Jack Barker 58.4780.000 0.000 0.000 58.478% 50.000
5( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

305 Royal Star Cha cha Clara Galvin St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 70.652 29.35 4 56.76 4 33.35 1
306 Sol Invictus Alanna Salopek-malkoc Toorak College 62.174 37.83 51.44 0 37.83 2
309 Mighty Tosca Jack Barker Peninsula Grammar 58.478 41.52 53.75 0 41.52 3
307 Jackie Choo Alexandra Durante Sacred Heart College Geelong 65.217 34.78 8 57.99 8 42.78 4
308 Cracker Jack Candy Molly Lawrence Toorak College 60.435 39.57 4 54.84 4 43.57 5
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Secondary CT105
Dressage 105cm
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary CT 115cm Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

311 FRIDAY STREET Laura Hercules 77.2500.000 0.000 0.000 77.250% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

310 BLOOMFIELD FANTASTIC Maddison Growcott 73.2500.000 0.000 0.000 73.250% 20.000
2( )Chairo

% % % % %

313 KIRBY PARK IRISH CONSORT Hannah Bird 71.2500.000 0.000 0.000 71.250% 30.000
3( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

312 SIR GILBERT Liesel Wright-smith 65.2500.000 0.000 0.000 65.250% 40.000
4( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

310 Bloomfield Fantastic Maddison Growcott Chairo 73.250 26.75 4 55.53 4 30.75 1
311 Friday Street Laura Hercules Toorak College 77.250 22.75 8 53.16 8 30.75 2
313 Kirby Park Irish consort Hannah Bird Yarra Valley Grammar 71.250 28.75 4 58.5 4 32.75 3
312 Sir Gilbert Liesel Wright-smith Toorak College 65.250 34.75 4 52.39 4 38.75 4
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Secondary CT115
Dressage 115cm
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary CT 45cm Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

208 RILEY Coco Miller 70.6250.000 0.000 0.000 70.625% 10.000
1( )Cornish College

% % % % %

202 SULTAN Thomas Berry 69.6880.000 0.000 0.000 69.688% 20.000
2( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

203 QUAMBY CALLAN Marlow Raglus 69.6880.000 0.000 0.000 69.688% 20.000
2( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

205 ATTITUDE ZIGGEN N ZAGGEN Ashlee Monk 65.6250.000 0.000 0.000 65.625% 40.000
4( )Mentone girls grammar

% % % % %

206 BC GEMSTONE Hayley Chrisanis 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 50.000
5( )Cranbourne secodary college

% % % % %

204 JACK Lola Dixon 63.4380.000 0.000 0.000 63.438% 60.000
6( )Toorak College

% % % % %

207 TANGO Jakob Baxter 62.1880.000 0.000 0.000 62.188% 70.000
7( )Donvale Christian College

% % % % %

201 SAMBURU Isabella Macdonald-girolami 61.5630.000 0.000 0.000 61.563% 80.000
8( )

1

Padua Collage

% % % % %

200 CEDAR Elena Walland 60.9380.000 0.000 0.000 60.938% 90.000
9( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

208 Riley Coco Miller Cornish College 70.625 29.38 62.45 0 29.38 1
203 Quamby Callan Marlow Raglus Peninsula Grammar 69.688 30.31 72.97 0 30.31 2
202 Sultan Thomas Berry Peninsula Grammar 69.688 30.31 68.75 0 30.31 3
205 Attitude Ziggen N zaggen Ashlee Monk Mentone girls grammar 65.625 34.38 89.72 0 34.38 4
206 Bc Gemstone Hayley Chrisanis Cranbourne secodary college 63.750 36.25 62.92 0 36.25 5
204 Jack Lola Dixon Toorak College 63.438 36.56 79.38 0 36.56 6
207 Tango Jakob Baxter Donvale Christian College 62.188 37.81 84.48 0 37.81 7
201 Samburu Isabella Macdonald-girolami Padua Collage 61.563 38.44 12 80.03 12 50.44 8
200 Cedar Elena Walland Toorak College 60.938 39.06 E 0 39.06
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Secondary CT45 
Dressage 45cm
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary CT 60cm Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

232 LE VALE EAST WIND Tayla Anderson 79.6880.000 0.000 0.000 79.688% 10.000
1( )Elizabeth Murdoch college

% % % % %

216 SUNRISE AVENUE Abbey Mamers 75.6250.000 0.000 0.000 75.625% 20.000
2( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

225 SANDON GROVE EDWARD Keeley Sutton 75.0000.000 0.000 0.000 75.000% 30.000
3( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

242 MITHRIL VALENCIA Charlotte Pennefather 75.0000.000 0.000 0.000 75.000% 30.000
3( )Braemar College

% % % % %

226 SENTIMENT Molly Lawrence 74.6880.000 0.000 0.000 74.688% 50.000
5( )Toorak College

% % % % %

213 RIMONDI D Tayla Anderson 74.0630.000 0.000 0.000 74.063% 60.000
6( )Elizabeth Murdoch college

% % % % %

229 NIMERON PARK LOGAN Mia Cuteri 71.5630.000 0.000 0.000 71.563% 70.000
7( )nimeron park Logan

% % % % %

231 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Jessica Langely 71.5630.000 0.000 0.000 71.563% 70.000
7( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

223 HELDEN PARK PENNYWISE Ellie Ryan 71.2500.000 0.000 0.000 71.250% 90.000
9( )Toorak College

% % % % %

219 ARIZONA Madison Jackson 70.3130.000 0.000 0.000 70.313% 100.000
10( )Mount Lilydale Mercy College

% % % % %

230 BAZIL Amelia Rowe 70.3130.000 0.000 0.000 70.313% 100.000
10( )flinders Christian community college

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report
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Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

215 WYANN RED BARON Jasmine Lazzar 69.6880.000 0.000 0.000 69.688% 120.000
12( )Padua

% % % % %

233 NAAMAN BY DESIGN Emily Gerdes 69.6880.000 0.000 0.000 69.688% 120.000
12( )Lilydale High School

% % % % %

224 BROOKSIDE BRIA Keira Mathlin 69.3750.000 0.000 0.000 69.375% 140.000
14( )Assumption College

% % % % %

212 BUENA VISTA KINGSWOOD Mathilda Grant 69.0630.000 0.000 0.000 69.063% 150.000
15( )Toorak College

% % % % %

214 KARDELLA SWARTE PIET (MERLIN) Charlotte Lynch 69.0630.000 0.000 0.000 69.063% 150.000
15( )Dromana College

% % % % %

234 PARTY TIL MIDNIT Sage Jones 69.0630.000 0.000 0.000 69.063% 150.000
15( )Toorak College

% % % % %

217 KATHMANDU Paige Mccurdy 68.4380.000 0.000 0.000 68.438% 180.000
18( )Eltham High School

% % % % %

240 NINEBANKS NINA Jade Barrett 67.1880.000 0.000 0.000 67.188% 190.000
19( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

227 JAFFA GIRL Sarah Wilson 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 66.250% 200.000
20( )Cornish College

% % % % %

228 ROCKY Georgia Belleville 65.9380.000 0.000 0.000 65.938% 210.000
21( )Eltham High School

% % % % %

221 SMITH Karis Hawkins 65.3130.000 0.000 0.000 65.313% 220.000
22( )Padua

% % % % %

235 LYNSWAY SERENADE Shenae Spratling 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 230.000
23( )Eltham High School

% % % % %
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Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

220 BUCKWELL PARK ARCHER Genevieve Visagie 64.0630.000 0.000 0.000 64.063% 240.000
24( )Toorak College

% % % % %

236 GUS Chloe Farrelly 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 250.000
25( )toorak college

% % % % %

238 RANGE VIEW BESET Olivia Redgrove 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 250.000
25( )St Leonards College

% % % % %

237 MISSY Finlay Bowen 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 270.000
27( )Doncaster Secondary College

% % % % %

218 SCOOBY DOO Jessica Drennan 61.5630.000 0.000 0.000 61.563% 280.000
28( )Dromana Secondary College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

232 Le Vale East wind Tayla Anderson Elizabeth Murdoch college 79.688 20.31 4 58.59 4 24.31 1
216 Sunrise Avenue Abbey Mamers Balcombe Grammar 75.625 24.38 67.39 0 24.38 2
225 Sandon Grove Edward Keeley Sutton Beaconhills College 75.000 25.00 74.68 0 25.00 3
213 Rimondi D Tayla Anderson Elizabeth Murdoch college 74.063 25.94 72.7 0 25.94 4
219 Arizona Madison Jackson Mount Lilydale Mercy College 70.313 29.69 60.86 0 29.69 5
230 Bazil Amelia Rowe flinders Christian community college 70.313 29.69 60.4 0 29.69 5
215 Wyann Red Baron Jasmine Lazzar Padua 69.688 30.31 57.05 0 30.31 7
214 Kardella Swarte Piet (merlin) Charlotte Lynch Dromana College 69.063 30.94 55.31 0 30.94 8
234 Party Til Midnit Sage Jones Toorak College 69.063 30.94 55.76 0 30.94 8
217 Kathmandu Paige Mccurdy Eltham High School 68.438 31.56 59.97 0 31.56 10
242 Mithril Valencia Charlotte Pennefather Braemar College 75.000 25.00 4 87.85 2.8 6.8 31.80 11
229 Nimeron Park Logan Mia Cuteri nimeron park Logan 71.563 28.44 4 60.79 4 32.44 12
231 Heatherton Park Bounce Jessica Langely Beaconhills 71.563 28.44 4 77.03 4 32.44 12
223 Helden Park Pennywise Ellie Ryan Toorak College 71.250 28.75 4 57.95 4 32.75 14
240 Ninebanks Nina Jade Barrett Beaconhills 67.188 32.81 53.02 0 32.81 15
227 Jaffa Girl Sarah Wilson Cornish College 66.250 33.75 54.69 0 33.75 16
228 Rocky Georgia Belleville Eltham High School 65.938 34.06 48.5 0 34.06 17
224 Brookside Bria Keira Mathlin Assumption College 69.375 30.63 4 61.34 4 34.63 18
221 Smith Karis Hawkins Padua 65.313 34.69 47.08 0 34.69 19
235 Lynsway Serenade Shenae Spratling Eltham High School 65.000 35.00 54.99 0 35.00 20
220 Buckwell Park Archer Genevieve Visagie Toorak College 64.063 35.94 57.49 0 35.94 21
236 Gus Chloe Farrelly toorak college 63.750 36.25 67.1 0 36.25 22
238 Range View Beset Olivia Redgrove St Leonards College 63.750 36.25 55.44 0 36.25 22
237 Missy Finlay Bowen Doncaster Secondary College 62.500 37.50 70.82 0 37.50 24
218 Scooby Doo Jessica Drennan Dromana Secondary College 61.563 38.44 51.87 0 38.44 25
212 Buena Vista Kingswood Mathilda Grant Toorak College 69.063 30.94 4 90.14 4 8 38.94 26
226 Sentiment Molly Lawrence Toorak College 74.688 25.31 16 132.54 20.8 36.8 62.11 27
233 Naaman By Design Emily Gerdes Lilydale High School 69.688 30.31 12 143.37 25.2 37.2 67.51 28

Secondary CT60
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary CT 80cm Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

261 EMMAVILLE DESIRE Hannah Bird 80.0000.000 0.000 0.000 80.000% 10.000
1( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

265 APH ALPINE Audrey Lyons 78.7500.000 0.000 0.000 78.750% 20.000
2( )Mount Lilydale Mercy College

% % % % %

255 CELEBRATIONS Ebony Campbell 77.5000.000 0.000 0.000 77.500% 30.000
3( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

264 EP ARIA Ayla Hand 75.6250.000 0.000 0.000 75.625% 40.000
4( )MSC

% % % % %

250 HIGHFIELD LUDA DIJON Arabella Grace Carbines 75.3130.000 0.000 0.000 75.313% 50.000
5( )Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

363 PENCIL PINE FELIX Samantha Dalia 75.3130.000 0.000 0.000 75.313% 50.000
5( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

266 KINGS TOWN GALLIANO Ebony Campbell 74.6880.000 0.000 0.000 74.688% 70.000
7( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

270 TS COSTILLO Skye Hand 74.3750.000 0.000 0.000 74.375% 80.000
8( )Mornington Secondary College

% % % % %

256 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 71.2500.000 0.000 0.000 71.250% 90.000
9( )Balcombe Gramar School

% % % % %

268 IVY BANK MERCURY Bella Warner 70.9380.000 0.000 0.000 70.938% 100.000
10( )Toorak College

% % % % %

263 HI HO TONTO Kylah Brewer 70.6250.000 0.000 0.000 70.625% 110.000
11( )Yarra Hills Secondary College

% % % % %
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Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

262 IRISH LIBERTY Caitlin Butterworth 70.3130.000 0.000 0.000 70.313% 120.000
12( )Flinders Christian Community College

% % % % %

271 NORTHERN FLUTE Summer Lyne 69.0630.000 0.000 0.000 69.063% 130.000
13( )balcombe grammar

% % % % %

251 RIVER SONG Amy Bennett 68.7500.000 0.000 0.000 68.750% 140.000
14( )Padua College Tyabb

% % % % %

259 COLDSTREAM SUMMER Theodora Newman 68.4380.000 0.000 0.000 68.438% 150.000
15( )Toorak College

% % % % %

274 APPLEWOOD ROCKAFILLY Sienna Mckenzie 68.1250.000 0.000 0.000 68.125% 160.000
16( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

253 NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON Chiara Stuart 67.8130.000 0.000 0.000 67.813% 170.000
17( )Peninsula grammar

% % % % %

269 ROCKSTEADY Madi Bowtell 67.8130.000 0.000 0.000 67.813% 170.000
17( )Methodist Ladies Collage

% % % % %

254 AVALON MIST Taylah Oneill 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 190.000
19( )Mount Eliza secondary college

% % % % %

267 AURORA BELLAMEZZO Sienna Kasickis 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 66.250% 200.000
20( )Peninsula grammar

% % % % %

273 CHAMPAGNE ALFONZO Montannah Growcott 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 66.250% 200.000
20( )Chairo

% % % % %

275 JP BENNETTO Sophie Melbourne 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 66.250% 200.000
20( )Toorak College

% % % % %

252 SARAHBELLE MAGICAL MERLIN Tahlei Spratling 65.6250.000 0.000 0.000 65.625% 230.000
23( )Eltham High School

% % % % %
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258 ROYAL STAR ARLINGTON WAY Clara Galvin 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 240.000
24( )St Pauls Anglican Grammar School

% % % % %

276 FOXGROVE ANNIE Lulu Harvey 55.6250.000 0.000 0.000 55.625% 250.000
25( )

2

Woodlee

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Horse 
No

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Pen
Jump 
Faults

Time
Time 
Fault

Total 
Fault

Total 
Points

Placing

261 Emmaville Desire Hannah Bird Yarra Valley Grammar 80.000 20.00 61.09 0 20.00 1
255 Celebrations Ebony Campbell Peninsula Grammar 77.500 22.50 57.39 0 22.50 2
264 Ep Aria Ayla Hand MSC 75.625 24.38 61.92 0 24.38 3
270 Ts Costillo Skye Hand Mornington Secondary College 74.375 25.63 54.31 0 25.63 4
250 Highfield Luda Dijon Arabella Grace Carbines Methodist Ladies College 75.313 24.69 4 56.51 4 28.69 5
363 Pencil Pine Felix Samantha Dalia Rosebud Secondary College 75.313 24.69 4 51.06 4 28.69 5
256 Jasper Park Whispering Holly Jacoby Balcombe Gramar School 71.250 28.75 50.22 0 28.75 7
265 Aph Alpine Audrey Lyons Mount Lilydale Mercy College 78.750 21.25 8 62.56 8 29.25 8
263 Hi Ho Tonto Kylah Brewer Yarra Hills Secondary College 70.625 29.38 65.35 0 29.38 9
271 Northern Flute Summer Lyne balcombe grammar 69.063 30.94 55.61 0 30.94 10
251 River Song Amy Bennett Padua College Tyabb 68.750 31.25 48.51 0 31.25 11
259 Coldstream Summer Theodora Newman Toorak College 68.438 31.56 63.56 0 31.56 12
274 Applewood Rockafilly Sienna Mckenzie Beaconhills College 68.125 31.88 62.55 0 31.88 13
254 Avalon Mist Taylah Oneill Mount Eliza secondary college 67.500 32.50 56.56 0 32.50 15
269 Rocksteady Madi Bowtell Methodist Ladies Collage 67.813 32.19 4 56.11 4 36.19 16
262 Irish Liberty Caitlin Butterworth Flinders Christian Community College 70.313 29.69 8 58.48 8 37.69 17
252 Sarahbelle Magical Merlin Tahlei Spratling Eltham High School 65.625 34.38 4 52.46 4 38.38 18
273 Champagne Alfonzo Montannah Growcott Chairo 66.250 33.75 4 76.73 1.2 5.2 38.95 19
275 Jp Bennetto Sophie Melbourne Toorak College 66.250 33.75 4 76.16 1.2 5.2 38.95 19
268 Ivy Bank Mercury Bella Warner Toorak College 70.938 29.06 16 69.2 16 45.06 21
276 Foxgrove Annie Lulu Harvey Woodlee 55.625 44.38 4 62.54 4 48.38 22
258 Royal Star Arlington way Clara Galvin St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 62.500 37.50 20 102.71 11.6 31.6 69.10 23
266 Kings Town Galliano Ebony Campbell Peninsula Grammar 74.688 25.31 E 0 25.31
253 Nawarrah Park Ashton Chiara Stuart Peninsula grammar 67.813 32.19 E 0 32.19
267 Aurora Bellamezzo Sienna Kasickis Peninsula grammar 66.250 33.75 RET 0 33.75
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Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

281 HIGHFIELD LUDA CHERRY Abby Port 71.0530.000 0.000 0.000 71.053% 10.000
1( )Ave Maria College

% % % % %

280 GENTEEL MISCHIEF ABOVE Jack Barker 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 20.000
2( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

285 CHARLTON VEEZA Dakoda Lyne 67.3680.000 0.000 0.000 67.368% 30.000
3( )balcombe grammar

% % % % %

286 BEE BEE CATS Hannah Spencer 66.8420.000 0.000 0.000 66.842% 40.000
4( )Balwyn High School

% % % % %

296 SPRINGWOOD JUNIOR Amelia Qvist 66.0530.000 0.000 0.000 66.053% 50.000
5( )Tintern Grammar

% % % % %

287 TREASURED NADAL Emma Hercules 65.7890.000 0.000 0.000 65.789% 60.000
6( )Toorak College

% % % % %

295 KOKO MAXIMUS Jessica Tyrrell 65.2630.000 0.000 0.000 65.263% 70.000
7( )

1

Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

292 TINKER Alice Lawrence 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 80.000
8( )Toorak College

% % % % %

299 YOICKS VEGAS Kiera Mcnally 63.6840.000 0.000 0.000 63.684% 90.000
9( )St Leonards College

% % % % %

284 MERITORIOUS Lara Mcnally 62.6320.000 0.000 0.000 62.632% 100.000
10( )St Leonards College

% % % % %

297 JAMAICA Erica Dalia 61.8420.000 0.000 0.000 61.842% 110.000
11( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %
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298 BURGHOFF Phoebe Anderson 59.4740.000 0.000 0.000 59.474% 120.000
12( )Hillcrest Christian College

% % % % %

300 GEMPARK PURENOTES Lulu Higgins 58.1580.000 0.000 0.000 58.158% 130.000
13( )Sacred Heart College

% % % % %

283 SASKATOON Georgia Richardson  58.1580.000 0.000 0.000 58.158% 130.000
13( )

1

Ballarat Grammar

% % % % %

288 PULL THE TRIGGER Caitlin Rogers 57.6320.000 0.000 0.000 57.632% 150.000
15( )Balcombe Grammer

% % % % %

290 MALBEC VEVEY Zali Gosling 57.6320.000 0.000 0.000 57.632% 150.000
15( )st margarets scholl

% % % % %

294 TICKAWARRA RENO Evanna Salopek-malkoc 57.6320.000 0.000 0.000 57.632% 150.000
15( )Toorak college

% % % % %

282 KD DASTAN Sidney White 57.6320.000 0.000 0.000 57.632% 150.000
15( )

1

Geelong grammar School

% % % % %

293 MOONLIGHT Millie Richardson 48.9470.000 0.000 0.000 48.947% 190.000
19( )Marian College Ararat

% % % % %

291 BP MOUSEKETEER Nyah Mckelvie 47.8950.000 0.000 0.000 47.895% 200.000
20( )

1

Pakenham Secondary College

% % % % %
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No

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Pen
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Time 
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Total 
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Placing

285 Charlton Veeza Dakoda Lyne balcombe grammar 67.368 32.63 54.5 0 32.63 1
281 Highfield Luda Cherry Abby Port Ave Maria College 71.053 28.95 4 55.55 4 32.95 2
296 Springwood Junior Amelia Qvist Tintern Grammar 66.053 33.95 57.21 0 33.95 3
287 Treasured Nadal Emma Hercules Toorak College 65.789 34.21 53.01 0 34.21 4
295 Koko Maximus Jessica Tyrrell Methodist Ladies College 65.263 34.74 58.32 0 34.74 5
280 Genteel Mischief Above Jack Barker Peninsula Grammar 70.000 30.00 4 76.53 1.2 5.2 35.20 6
299 Yoicks Vegas Kiera Mcnally St Leonards College 63.684 36.32 51.14 0 36.32 7
286 Bee Bee Cats Hannah Spencer Balwyn High School 66.842 33.16 4 63.7 4 37.16 8
284 Meritorious Lara Mcnally St Leonards College 62.632 37.37 56.13 0 37.37 9
297 Jamaica Erica Dalia Rosebud Secondary College 61.842 38.16 51.37 0 38.16 10
292 Tinker Alice Lawrence Toorak College 65.000 35.00 4 55.03 4 39.00 11
288 Pull The Trigger Caitlin Rogers Balcombe Grammer 57.632 42.37 55.74 0 42.37 12
290 Malbec Vevey Zali Gosling st margarets scholl 57.632 42.37 66.32 0 42.37 12
300 Gempark Purenotes Lulu Higgins Sacred Heart College 58.158 41.84 4 62.88 4 45.84 14
298 Burghoff Phoebe Anderson Hillcrest Christian College 59.474 40.53 8 68.8 8 48.53 15
282 Kd Dastan Sidney White Geelong grammar School 57.632 42.37 8 56.67 8 50.37 16
294 Tickawarra Reno Evanna Salopek-malkoc Toorak college 57.632 42.37 8 56.17 8 50.37 16
293 Moonlight Millie Richardson Marian College Ararat 48.947 51.05 58.13 0 51.05 18
291 Bp Mouseketeer Nyah Mckelvie Pakenham Secondary College 47.895 52.11 77.31 1.6 1.6 53.71 19
283 Saskatoon Georgia Richardson  Ballarat Grammar 58.158 41.84 E 0 41.84

Secondary CT95
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Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

364 QUIZZICAL Lucy Coventry 65.8750.000 0.000 0.000 65.875% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

313 KIRBY PARK IRISH CONSORT Hannah Bird 65.5000.000 0.000 0.000 65.500% 20.000
2( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

305 ROYAL STAR CHA CHA Clara Galvin 58.8750.000 0.000 0.000 58.875% 30.000
3( )St Pauls Anglican Grammar School

% % % % %

365 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 54.3750.000 0.000 0.000 54.375% 40.000
4( )

1

Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %
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Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

366 REBEL M Jasmine Abernethy 66.4860.000 0.000 0.000 66.486% 10.000
1( )

1

Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

367 CHERISHWOOD DREAM ON Felicity Sutherland 63.3780.000 0.000 0.000 63.378% 20.000
2( )Braemar College

% % % % %

311 FRIDAY STREET Laura Hercules 62.5680.000 0.000 0.000 62.568% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

364 QUIZZICAL Lucy Coventry 60.9460.000 0.000 0.000 60.946% 40.000
4( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

350 MR BUCK MEISTER Rosemary Heagney 71.6180.000 0.000 0.000 71.618% 10.000
1( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

111 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR Rosemary Sutherland 67.7940.000 0.000 0.000 67.794% 20.000
2( )St Marys Lancefield

% % % % %

130 LAKEVALE SHELLY Claudia Grant 65.8820.000 0.000 0.000 65.882% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

142 CHANCELLOR Ruby Oliver 71.7860.000 0.000 0.000 71.786% 10.000
1( )Pearcedale Primary school

% % % % %

135 RATHOWEN SPRIGHTLY Bree Harvey 69.6430.000 0.000 0.000 69.643% 20.000
2( )Lucknow Primary School

% % % % %

141 STILETTO PARK COURTNEY ROSE Bliss Vandenberg 69.6430.000 0.000 0.000 69.643% 30.000
2( )Carnegie Primary School

% % % % %

150 MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT Annabel Shoobridge 69.1070.000 0.000 0.000 69.107% 40.000
4( )St Marys Primary

% % % % %

350 MR BUCK MEISTER Rosemary Heagney 68.5710.000 0.000 0.000 68.571% 50.000
5( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

124 DOC MARTEN Georgie Constable 65.5360.000 0.000 0.000 65.536% 60.000
6( )

1

Braemar College

% % % % %

145 TALLYRAND ON SHOW Lily Chadd 65.3570.000 0.000 0.000 65.357% 70.000
7( )Flinders CCC

% % % % %

110 WYANN ANZAC Ellie Constable 65.1790.000 0.000 0.000 65.179% 80.000
8( )Newham Primary School

% % % % %

120 KAPETA PRELUDE Ebony Harvey 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.857% 90.000
9( )Lucknow Primary School

% % % % %

113 KAREDON CAVALIER Ebony Harvey 62.3210.000 0.000 0.000 62.321% 100.000
10( )Lucknow Primary School

% % % % %

132 MIRANDAS BOY CASEY Bliss Vandenberg 60.8930.000 0.000 0.000 60.893% 110.000
11( )Carnegie Primary School

% % % % %
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Class Name: Primary Preparatory E Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

150 MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT Annabel Shoobridge 70.5260.000 0.000 0.000 70.526% 10.000
1( )St Marys Primary

% % % % %

100 RIVINGTON SAMPSON Sophie Ryan 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 20.000
2( )Mount Eliza North Primary

% % % % %

103 KARLY Poppy Waters 69.7370.000 0.000 0.000 69.737% 30.000
3( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

102 JAMES Isabel Simmons 65.7890.000 0.000 0.000 65.789% 40.000
4( )Boneo

% % % % %

123 TRUE JAZZ Winnie Coventry 64.2110.000 0.000 0.000 64.211% 50.000
5( )Toorak College

% % % % %

106 CURTIS Georgie Coventry 60.2630.000 0.000 0.000 60.263% 60.000
6( )

1

Toorak College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

294 TICKAWARRA RENO Evanna Salopek-malkoc 68.9710.000 0.000 0.000 68.971% 10.000
1( )Toorak college

% % % % %

287 TREASURED NADAL Emma Hercules 67.9410.000 0.000 0.000 67.941% 20.000
2( )Toorak College

% % % % %

223 HELDEN PARK PENNYWISE Ellie Ryan 67.7940.000 0.000 0.000 67.794% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

355 RHYL FANCY THAT Ava Braniff 67.2060.000 0.000 0.000 67.206% 40.000
4( )CLC

% % % % %

354 LINBIL ORBIT Zoe Warner 66.9120.000 0.000 0.000 66.912% 50.000
5( )Toorak College

% % % % %

353 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae 65.5880.000 0.000 0.000 65.588% 60.000
6( )Toorak College

% % % % %

225 SANDON GROVE EDWARD Keeley Sutton 65.1470.000 0.000 0.000 65.147% 70.000
7( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

263 HI HO TONTO Kylah Brewer 73.0360.000 0.000 0.000 73.036% 10.000
1( )Yarra Hills Secondary College

% % % % %

354 LINBIL ORBIT Zoe Warner 70.7140.000 0.000 0.000 70.714% 20.000
2( )Toorak College

% % % % %

271 NORTHERN FLUTE Summer Lyne 69.8210.000 0.000 0.000 69.821% 30.000
3( )balcombe grammar

% % % % %

352 THORWOOD MISS MAYTIME Ashlee Hivon 68.7500.000 0.000 0.000 68.750% 40.000
4( )Billanook College

% % % % %

351 SWS REJOICING Ruby Johnstone 68.0360.000 0.000 0.000 68.036% 50.000
5( )Toorak College

% % % % %

212 BUENA VISTA KINGSWOOD Mathilda Grant 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 67.857% 60.000
6( )Toorak College

% % % % %

272 AURORA BELLAMEZZO Sienna Kasickis 66.6070.000 0.000 0.000 66.607% 70.000
7( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

231 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Jessica Langely 66.0710.000 0.000 0.000 66.071% 80.000
8( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

240 NINEBANKS NINA Jade Barrett 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 90.000
9( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

353 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 100.000
10( )Toorak College

% % % % %

234 PARTY TIL MIDNIT Sage Jones 63.2140.000 0.000 0.000 63.214% 110.000
11( )Toorak College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

227 JAFFA GIRL Sarah Wilson 56.4290.000 0.000 0.000 56.429% 120.000
12( )Cornish College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Senior Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

363 PENCIL PINE FELIX Samantha Dalia 67.6470.000 0.000 0.000 67.647% 10.000
1( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

285 CHARLTON VEEZA Dakoda Lyne 66.6180.000 0.000 0.000 66.618% 20.000
2( )

1

balcombe grammar

% % % % %

281 HIGHFIELD LUDA CHERRY Abby Port 65.4410.000 0.000 0.000 65.441% 30.000
3( )Ave Maria College

% % % % %

312 SIR GILBERT Liesel Wright-smith 63.6760.000 0.000 0.000 63.676% 40.000
4( )Toorak College

% % % % %

262 IRISH LIBERTY Caitlin Butterworth 63.2350.000 0.000 0.000 63.235% 50.000
5( )Flinders Christian Community College

% % % % %

254 AVALON MIST Taylah Oneill 63.0880.000 0.000 0.000 63.088% 60.000
6( )Mount Eliza secondary college

% % % % %

256 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 63.0880.000 0.000 0.000 63.088% 60.000
6( )Balcombe Gramar School

% % % % %

306 SOL INVICTUS Alanna Salopek-malkoc 59.2650.000 0.000 0.000 59.265% 80.000
8( )

1

Toorak College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Senior Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

307 JACKIE CHOO Alexandra Durante 75.5360.000 0.000 0.000 75.536% 10.000
1( )Sacred Heart College Geelong

% % % % %

250 HIGHFIELD LUDA DIJON Arabella Grace Carbines 74.8210.000 0.000 0.000 74.821% 20.000
2( )

1

Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

265 APH ALPINE Audrey Lyons 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 30.000
3( )Mount Lilydale Mercy College

% % % % %

360 VICAR Chloe Mcfarlane 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.286% 40.000
4( )Toorak college

% % % % %

295 KOKO MAXIMUS Jessica Tyrrell 68.5710.000 0.000 0.000 68.571% 50.000
5( )Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

357 LANGSYNE Morgan Palmer 68.0360.000 0.000 0.000 68.036% 60.000
6( )Haileybury

% % % % %

261 EMMAVILLE DESIRE Hannah Bird 66.6070.000 0.000 0.000 66.607% 70.000
7( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

233 NAAMAN BY DESIGN Emily Gerdes 64.1070.000 0.000 0.000 64.107% 80.000
8( )

1

Lilydale High School

% % % % %

358 GRACEFIELD INTIMATE Hattie Lever 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 62.143% 90.000
9( )

1

Balcombe

% % % % %

359 FEELING THE LOVE Abby Plant 58.9290.000 0.000 0.000 58.929% 100.000
10( )Haileybury

% % % % %

362 GLENALVIE PARK REBELOUTION Jessica Hivon 54.4640.000 0.000 0.000 54.464% 110.000
11( )Billanook College

% % % % %
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Class Name: Secondary Senior Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 29 February 2020

Horseland Interschool Combined Training Day - Round 1

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

356 MAGGIE Jessica Hivon 54.1070.000 0.000 0.000 54.107% 120.000
12( )Billanook college

% % % % %

361 KITTANI GLITTER Sophie Taylor 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

Sacred Heart College Geelong

% % % % %
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